

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 21686 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	20.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader submits that they have filed counter affidavit on 17.04.2026 before the Registry vide USR No.45635 of 2026 along with leave application. Learned counsel for the petitioner requested time to verify the same and make his submissions. Post after summer vacation, 2026 and delete from the caption 'for appearance'. JS, J RSD	

--	--	--	--